RECEIVED FEB 25, 2005 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-050301 SUB 3/3/05

Tariff No. 27

5th Revised Page No. 1

Company Name/Permit Number: Registered Trade Name(s)

Fiorito Enterprises, Inc. & Rabanco Companies G-60 Kent-Meridian Disposal Company

CHECK SHEET

All pages contained in this tariff are listed below in consecutive order. The pages in the tariff and/or any supplements to the tariff listed on this page have issue dates that are the same as, or are before, the issue date of this page. "O" in the revision column indicates an original page.

Page	Current					
Number	Revision					
Title Page	0					
Check Sheet	5 0					
Item Index						
Subject Index	0					
Subject Index	0					
Taxes	1					
6	0					
7	0					
8						
9	0					
10	0					
11	0					
12	0					
13	0					
14						
15	0					
16	0					
17	0 0					
18	0					
19	0					
20	0					
21	4					
22	1					
23	0					
24	1					
25	4					

Page	Current
Number	Revision
26 27 28 29	1
27	0
28	3
	1 0 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
30	4
31 32 33 34 35	4
32	0
33	0
34	0
35	0
36	0
36 37 38	0
38	0
39	1
40	1
41	1 0
42	
43	1 0
44	
45	0

Page	Current
Number	Revision

Supplements in Effect Appendix A

Current Revision 0

Issued By: Mark E. Gregg, Division Controller

Issue Date: February 25, 2005

(For Official Use Only)

Effective Date: April 15, 2005

Docket No. TG-_____ By: _____

RECEIVED FEB 25, 2005 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-050301 SUB 3/3/05

Tariff No. 27

3rd Revised Page No. 28

Company Name/Permit Number: Fiorito Enterprises, Inc. & Rabanco Companies G-60 Registered Trade Name(s) Kent-Meridian Disposal Company

> Item 106 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY Rates stated per container, per pickup

Service Area: UNINCORPORATED KING COUNTY

NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios of up to 3.5 to 1.

		Size or Type of Container								
Permanent Servi		1 Yard	2 Yard	3 Yard	4 Ya	ď	5 Yard	6	Yard	
Monthly Rent (if	applicable)		•							
First Pickup			\$ 104.54				165.87	\$	186.30	
Each Additional			\$ 104.54				165.87	\$	186.30	
Special Pickups		84.12	\$ 104.54	\$ 125.00	\$ 145	44 \$	165.87	\$	186.30	
Temporary Servi	се				1			1		
Initial Delivery										
Pickup Rate	dan Davi				-					
Rent Per Calen										
Rent Per Month										
Custor particu	local governmen mer will be charge ilar trip. No credi ment Service: If i	ed for serv t will be giv	ice requeste ven for parti	ed, even if ally-filled o	fewer cor ontainers	tainers	s are serv	viced o	on a	ł
	same. If rent is r				• •			•	ckup mus	L
Note 3: Rates	contained in this	item includ	de \$9.85 pe	r vard for r	ovoling c		_			
				,	ecycling s	ervices	5.			
Note 4: Recyc	ling debit/ <credit></credit>	(if application)	able) is: <\$	-			5.			
Accessorial charg				.52>(R) pe			5.			
Accessorial charg Gate c	jes assessed (lids harge \$1.10	s, unlockin Recy o	g, unlatchin	.52>(R) pe	yard.			arch	31, 2006	
Accessorial charg Gate c	jes assessed (lids harge \$1.10	s, unlockin Recy o	g, unlatchin	.52>(R) pe	yard.			arch	31, 2006	
Accessorial charg Gate c Issued By: Mark E	jes assessed (lids harge \$1.10 E. Gregg, Division	s, unlockin Recy o	g, unlatchin	.52>(R) pe	yard.	e expi	re on: M		31, 2006 April 15, 2(005
Accessorial charg	jes assessed (lids harge \$1.10 E. Gregg, Division	s, unlockin Recy o	g, unlatchin cling servic	.52>(R) pe	this pag	e expi	re on: M			005

RECEIVED FEB 25, 2005 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-050301

Tariff No. 27

3rd Revised Page No. 29

Company Name/Permit Number: Fiorito Enterprises, Inc. & Rabanco Companies G-60 Registered Trade Name(s) Kent-Meridian Disposal Company

Item 106 -- Container Service -- Dumped in Company's Vehicle Compacted Material (Customer-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS Rates stated per container, per pickup

Service Area: UNINCORPORATED KING COUNTY

NOTE: The rates on this page apply to compactors with compaction ratios between 3.5 to 1 and 5 to 1.

	Size or Type of Container													
Permane	nt Service	1 Y	ard	2 Y	′ard	3`	Yard		/ard		rard	6 Ya	rd	
Monthly	Rent (if applicable)													
First Pic	· · · /	\$	92.75	\$	121.81	\$	150.92	\$	180.02	\$	210.74	\$	241.48	
Each Ac	dditional Pickup	\$	92.75	\$	121.81		150.92		180.02	\$	210.74	\$	241.48	
Special	Pickups	\$	92.75	\$	121.81	\$	150.92	\$	180.02	\$	210.74	\$	241.48	
Tempora	ry Service													
Initial De	elivery													
Pickup I														
	er Calendar Day													
Rent Pe	er Month													
loto 2:	Customer will be cha particular trip. No cr	edit v	vill be gi	ven	for part	ially	-filled co	ntai	ners.					
Note 2:	Permanent Service: be the same. If rent												ickup must	
Note 3:	Rates contained in the	nis ite	m inclu	de S	\$9 85 ne	-								
	Recycling debit/ <credit> (if applicable) is: <\$.75>(R) per yard.</credit>													
Note 4:	Recycling debit/ <cre< th=""><th><mark>dit> (</mark></th><th><mark>if applic</mark></th><th></th><th>•</th><th>-</th><th></th><th>•</th><th>-</th><th>ces</th><th></th><th></th><th></th><th></th></cre<>	<mark>dit> (</mark>	<mark>if applic</mark>		•	-		•	-	ces				
	Recycling debit/ <cre ial charges assessed (Gate charge \$1.10</cre 			able	e) is: <\$	<mark>.75</mark>	>(R) per	•	-	ces				
Accessori	ial charges assessed (Gate charge \$1.10 r: Mark E. Gregg, Divis	(lids,	unlockir Recy	able ng, t	e) is: <\$ unlatchir	.75.	>(R) per	yarc	d.	expi	re on: N		n 31, 2006	
Accessori	ial charges assessed (Gate charge \$1.10	(lids,	unlockir Recy	able ng, t	e) is: <\$ unlatchir ng servi	.75.	>(R) per	yarc this	d. s page e	expi	re on: N		n 31, 2006 April 15, 200	5

RECEIVED FEB 25, 2005 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-050301 SUB 3/3/05

Tariff No. 27

4th Revised Page No. 30

Company Name/Permit Number Fiorito Enterprises, Inc. & Rabanco Companies G-60 Registered Trade Name(s) Kent-Meridian Disposal Company

Item 107 -- Drop Box Service -- To Disposal Site and Return

Non-Compacted Material (Company-owned container) - MULTI-FAMILY CUSTOMERS Rates stated per drop box, per pickup

Service Area: UNINCORPORATED KING COUNTY

		Size or Type of Container													
Permane	ermanent Service			15 Yard		20 Yard		25 Yard		30 Yard		35 Yard		40 Yard	
Monthl	y Rent (if applicable)	\$	29.17	\$	29.49	\$	32.55	\$	32.55	\$	33.55	\$	34.55	\$	35.55
First Pi	ickup	\$	80.50	\$	82.50	\$	84.50	\$	87.50	\$	93.50	\$	95.55	\$	97.00
Each A	Additional Pickup	\$	80.50	\$	82.50	\$	84.50	\$	87.50	\$	93.50	\$	95.55	\$97.00	
Specia	l Pickups	\$	85.50	\$	87.50	\$	89.50	\$	92.50	\$	98.50	\$	100.55	\$	102.00
Tempora	ary Service														
Initial D	Delivery	\$	80.50	\$	82.50	\$	84.50	\$	87.50	\$	93.50	\$	95.55	\$	97.00
Pickup	Rate	\$	80.50	\$	82.50	\$	84.50	\$	87.50	\$	93.50	\$	95.55	\$	97.00
Rent P	er Calendar Day	\$	2.20	\$	2.20	\$	2.20	\$	2.20	\$	2.20	\$	2.55	\$	2.55
Rent P	er Month	\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$		\$	
Note1: Note 2: Note 3:	Rates in this item are Rates named in this to the disposal site. mile. Mileage charge Permanent Service:	item Exco	apply fo	or al s wi	ll hauls r ill be cha	not arge	exceedi ed for at	ng ′ \$1.	10 miles		•		• •		
	 (1) Service is defined requires more freque (2) If a drop box is re monthly rent shall be charges will be prora 	ent s etain e cha	ervice, o ed by a o irged, bu	r ur cust it no	nless pur tomer fo o charge	tres r a es w	cibles a full mon /ill be as	th asses	nvolved and no p ssed for	picki pic	ups are kups. N	orde 1onti	ered, the hly rental	ient	

(3) If rent is shown, the rate for the first pickup and each additional pickup must be the same.If rent is not shown, it is to be included in the rate for the first pickup.

Note 4: Recycling debit/<credit> (if applicable) is: <\$3.75>(R) per haul.

Accessorial charges assessed (lids, tarping, unlocking, unlatching, etc.):

Gate charge \$1.10

Recycling service rates on this page expire on: March 31, 2006

Issued By: Chris G. Guimond, Regior	n Finance Manager	
Issue Date: February 25, 2005		Effective Date: April 15, 2005
	(For Official Use Only	()
Docket No. TG	Date:	Ву: